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WINES BY THE GLASS

Charmat de Vinselekt
Vinselekt Michlovsky, Czech Republic
brut

Prosecco DOC
Tenuta San Giorgo
brut, spumante

Gruner Veltliner
Madl Winery, Czech Republic
white, dry, country wine

Ryzlink vlassky
ZD Némcicky, Czech Republic
white, dry, country wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Bougrier
Vin de France, France
white, dry wine

Pinot Grigio, Icastelli
Veneto, Italy
white, dry wine

Cuvée rosé
Madl Winery, Czech Republic
rosé, medium-dry, country wine

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Hradil Winery, Czech Republic
red, dry wine, late harvest

Merlot barrique
Sedldk Winery, Czech Republic
red, dry wine, selection of grapes

Nero d' Avola
Barone di Bernaj, Sicilia, Italy
red, dry wine

Pinot Noir
L. Tramier, Vin de France, France
red, dry wine

0,151

0,151

0,15l

0,15l

0,15l

0,15l

0,15l

0,15l

0,15l

0,15I

0,15I

110 CzZK

130 CzZK

80 CZK

80 CZK

110 CzZK

80 CZK

80 CZK

110 CzZK

140 CzZK

110 CzZK

80 CzK
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SPARKLING WINES

Charmat de Vinselekt

Vinselekt Michlovsky, Rakvice, Czech Republic

brut

Wine with a floral aroma and with a gentle pearl, in aftertaste it is full of
fruit.

Prosecco DOC

Tenuta San Giorgo

brut, spumante

Fruity taste, pleasantly refreshing with perfectly balanced texture.

Prosecco Superiore Asolo

Conti Ricanti

extra brut, spumante

In the glass it richly pearls, the smell resembles apples, apricots and
white flowers.

CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Bouché Peére & Fils

Bouché

Cuvée resérveé brut

The taste is balanced and elegant, it contains traces of citrus and roasted
almonds.

Moet & Chandon

Moet Chandon Imperial

brut champagne

Three varieties of wine in the form of Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut.

45 % Pinot Noir, 35 % Pinot Meunier a 20 % Chardonnay bring together
a harmonious fruity taste.

Veuve Clicquet

Vueve Clicquot Ponsardin

brut champagne

Champaigne composed of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier
creates a fresh fruity taste and aroma.

Grand Cru Tradition Blanc de Noirs Brut

Michel Arnould, Montagne de Reims, Francie

Champagne brut

100% Pinot Noir grown in the Grand Cru terroir in Verzenay - elegant and
comprehensive in its origin.

Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc

Pierre Peters, Cote des Blancs, Francie

Champagne Cuvée brut

Chardonnay z Cote des Blancs - fresh, sharp and mineral, pleasantly
round with hints of grapefruits and nuts.

0,75I

0,75I

0,75l

0,75l

0,751

0,75l

0,75l

0,75I

460 CZK

550 CZK

690 CZK

1 450 CzK

2 150 CZK

2 350 CZK

2 450 CZK

2 200 CZK
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WHITE WINES

Gruner Veltliner

Madl Winery, Czech Republic

dry, country wine

A variety with a typical floral aroma and a higher content of fresh acidity.

Mdller Thurgau

Madl Winery, Czech Republic

dry, country wine

Youthful fresh wine. The fragrance is dominated by the delicate aroma of
flowering black elderberry and baked bread.

Ryzlink vlassky

ZD Némcicky, Czech Republic

dry, country wine

Refreshing wine with fruit — mineral aromatic and balanced acidity and
residual sugar.

Sauvignon

Dufek Winery, Svatobofice Mistfin, Czech Republic

medium-dry, country wine

This wine has a very strong aroma of overripe peaches to blackcurrants.
The wine is full and harmonious.

Hibernal

Omasta Winery, Czech Republic

medium-dry, selection of grapes

The fragrance contains delicate floral notes with a spicy character. Taste
is very pleasant and distinctly fruity.

Ryzlink Rynsky

Sonberk Winery, Czech Republic

dry, late harvest

Aroma of dried apricots, beeswax and honey, the taste is spicy and
mineral with a dominant citrus fruitiness.

Rulandské Sedé

Madl Winery, Czech Republic

dry, cabinet

The harmonious aroma of ripe apricots and peaches elegantly
complements earthy taste of this wine.

Ryzlink vlassky Traditional Line

Mikrosvin, Czech Republic

dry, late harvest

Matured grapes gave rise to wine with aroma of dried crosses and rosins.

0,75I

0,75I

0,75l

0,751

0,751

0,75l

0,75l

0,75I

360 CZK

360 CZK

360 CZK

390 CzK

590 CzK

590 CZK

620 CZK

690 CZK
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Chardonnay

Obelisk Winery, Czech Republic

dry, late harvest

The first part was matured in barrique oak barrels. The second part in
stainless steel tanks. 10 months mixed on fine yeast sediment.

Palava

Vinice Hnanice, Czech Republic

semi-sweet, selection of grapes

The wine has the aroma of blooming roses, geranium and forest honey,
which you can also be found in the taste along with spices, overripe
tangerines.

Sauvignon Blanc

Famille Bougrier, Vin de France, France

dry wine

In taste you will feel the tones of lime, green apple, torture and white
peach.

Pinot Grigio

Icastelli, Veneto, Italy

dry wine

Taste is fresh after green apples and bread crust.

Pinot Grigio

Tenuta di Corte Giacobbe, Veneto, Italy

dry wine

The aroma of fresh fruit, ripe pear and banana.

Ligan la Rifra

Trebbiano di Lugana, Veneto, Italy

dry wine

Wine of the Trebbiano di Lugana variety, typical of the area around lake
Lago di Garda.

Gruner Veltliner

Johann Donabaum, Wachau, Austria

dry wine

The aroma of yellow fruit — apple, pear, and herbal nuances. Fresh,
fruity, juicy, pleasantly balanced.

Riesling

Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Germany

dry wine

The aroma of wine reminiscent of dried apricots and peaches
complemented by a mineral tone.

0,75l

0,75l

0,751

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75I

0,75I

690 CZK

590 CZK

550 CzK

390 CZK

670 CZK

690 CZK

790 CzK

690 CzZK
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Mercurey ler Cru Clos Marcilly Blanc

Les Héritiers Saint-Genys,Bourgogne, France

dry wine

Complex, expressive aroma of aca cane and hawthorn. Rich taste of
exotic fruit, delicate aroma of hazelnuts.

Sauvignon Blanc

Sileni, Marlborough, New Zealand

dry wine

In the smell and taste you will find tropical fruits, green grass, nettle
tones and freshly torn herbs.

Griner Veltliner

F.X. Pichler, Federspiel Loibner, Wachau, Rakousko

suché

Viné& decentni, ale bohatd, pfipominajici zrald jabli¢ka, cukrovy meloun
nebo mango, v pozadi s jemnymi tény koufre.

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Clos Saint-Jean

L,es Héritiers Saint-Genys, Bourgogne, France

dry wine

The aroma is full of citrus, butter pastry and flowers. The taste is fruity,
juicy and ends with a trace of nuts.

ROSE WINES

Cuvé rosé

Madl Winery, Czech Republic

medium-dry, country wine

Intense fruity taste of cherries and raspberries in yogurt or cream.

Miraly Rosé Intrigant

Tenuta Montecchiesi, Toscana, Italy

dry wine

A touch of forest strawberries, currants, but also citrus.

0,75I

0,751

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

1900 CZK

850 CzK

1 750 CZK

3 800 CzK

360 CzZK

590 CzK
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RED WINES

Zweigeltrebe

Madl Winery, Czech Republic

dry, country wine

The aroma is dominated by ripe plum and black cherry. The taste is
delicate with a low trace of tannins, which hides the taste of forest fruit.

Cabernet Moravia

Sedlak Winery, Czech Republic

dry, country wine

The wine is dark red in colour with a rich cabernet aroma, which passes
into fruity aromas and tastes reminiscent of forest blackberries, cherries
with a harmonious and pleasant tannins.

Frankovka

Dufek Winery, Czech Republic

dry, county wine

The wine has a pleasant spice associated with fruitiness. In the aroma of
well-matured grapes, you will find black cherries.

Cabernet Sauvignon

Hradil Winery, Czech Republic

dry, late harvest

Wine of ruby colour with an intense aroma of blackcurrant and
blackberries with a gentle oak tinge.

Merlot barrique

Sedlak Winery, Czech Republic

dry, selection of grapes

The wine stands out for its harmonious tannins and elegant after-
seasoning.

Pinot Noir barrique

Dufek Winery, Czech Republic

dry, selection of grapes

Taste with very fine tannins and great fullness.

Nero d "Avola

Barone di Bernaj, Sicilia, Italy

dry wine

Dry wine of ruby red colour, slightly spicy aromas with tones of
blackberries, blueberries.

Pinot Noir

L. Tramier, Vin de France, France

dry wine

Fine wine with the aroma of forest berry fruit and flavours with
undertones of licoricey and herbs.

0,75I

0,75l

0,751

0,751

0,75l

0,75l

0,75I

0,75I

360 CZK

390 CZK

390 CzK

550 CzK

620 CZK

650 CZK

590 CZK

570 CZK
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Primitivo

Cantine De Falco, Puglia, Italy

dry wine

Intensive aroma of black berry fruit with delicate floral tones.

Rioja Crianza

Leza Garcia, Rioja, Spain

dry wine

The smell of red fruit with spices and herbs. The flavour of blackberries,
cherries, toast and vanilla is complemented by spicy tones.

Malbec 505

Casarena, Mendoza, Argentina

dry wine

Dark ruby colour and rich fragrance. Ripe fruit with a hint of roasting is
mixed with the spiciness and aroma of vanilla, a hint of smoke at the
end.

Cotes du Rhoéne Villages Cuvée Sabrine

A. Brunel, Rhoéne, France

dry wine

Intense pomegranate paint. Fragrance after ripe red fruit, violets and
currant with a woody touch.

Barolo DOCG

Bosio, Piemonte, Italy

dry wine

Red forest fruit flavour, mint, vanilla and licoricey in the background.

3 de 3000 Mer, CaSg, Garnacha

Bodega Pago Avlés, Aragon, Spain

dry wine

Red cuvée: Merlot, Cabernet — Sauvignon and Garnacha. In the aroma
there is fruit, vanilla, spices and minerals.

Chianti When We Dance BIO DOCG

Tenuta II Palagio, Tostana, Italy

dry wine

The colour is dark purple. Thanks to the ripening on oak barrels barrique,
the bouquet resembles a reduction of berries and vanilla.

Amarone

Dal Cerro, Veneto, Italy

dry wine

The aroma of ripe fruit with tones of chocolate.

Federico Secondo Matta Rosso

Castello Vicchiomaggio,Toscana, Itaty

dry wine

100 % Merlot. Delicious wine with velvety tannins. The colour is red,
ruby.

0,75I

0,75I

0,751

0,751

0,75l

0,75l

0,75I

0,75I

0,75I

620 CZK

690 CZK

750 CZK

690 CzK

1 250 CZK

1 450 CZK

990 CzK

1 950 CZK

7 900 CZK
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Chéateau Rose Sainte Croix 0,75l
Listrac-Médoc, Bordeaux, France

dry

Wine with ruby color. Aroma with tones of caramelized sugar,currant

cake with crumb, nougat and spices. In the taste of traces of

cherries,cranberries.

Gevrey-Chambertin 0,75l
Domaine Duroché, Bourgogne - Céte de Nuits, France

dry

Wine dominated by red fruit and dark currants with a subtle touch of

earthiness. The taste of the wine is voluminous and slightly mineral with

a rustic touch.

Chateau Petit Gravet Ainé 0,75l
Chéateau Gaillard, Bordeaux - St. Emilion, France
dry

The combination of Cabernet Franc and Merlot varieties and maturation in
new oak barrels has achieved a first-class wine that will please for the
next 15 years. The wine is dominated by tones of pepper, black
raspberries and fine dust.

Hermitage Rouge Farconnet 0,75l
J. L. Chave Selection, Cotes du Rhone, France

dry

A wine with beautiful purity and elegance that is full of power. In the end,

mineral tones appear in the taste, which are accompanied by fine

tannins.

All these wines contain allergen No. 12 sulfur dioxide and sulfites.

750 CZK

2 900 CzK

2 700 CzK

2 800 CzK



