

WINES BY THE GLASS

Charmat de Vinselekt Vinselekt Michlovský, Czech Republic brut	0,15l	110 CZK
Prosecco DOC Tenuta San Giorgo brut, spumante	0,15l	130 CZK
Grüner Veltliner Mádl Winery, Czech Republic white, dry, country wine	0,151	80 CZK
Ryzlink vlašský ZD Němčičky, Czech Republic white, dry, country wine	0,15l	80 CZK
Sauvignon Blanc, Bougrier Vin de France, France white, dry wine	0,15l	110 CZK
Pinot Grigio, Icastelli Veneto, Italy white, dry wine	0,15l	80 CZK
Cuvée rosé Mádl Winery, Czech Republic rosé, medium-dry, country wine	0,15l	80 CZK
Cabernet Sauvignon, Hradil Winery, Czech Republic red, dry wine, late harvest	0,15l	110 CZK
Merlot barrique Sedlák Winery, Czech Republic red, dry wine, selection of grapes	0,15l	140 CZK
Nero d' Avola Barone di Bernaj, Sicilia, Italy red, dry wine	0,151	110 CZK
Pinot Noir L. Tramier, Vin de France, France red, dry wine	0,15l	80 CZK



SPARKLING WINES

Charmat de Vinselekt Vinselekt Michlovský, Rakvice, Czech Republic brut Wine with a floral aroma and with a gentle pearl, in aftertaste it is full of fruit.	0,751	460 CZK
Prosecco DOC Tenuta San Giorgo brut, spumante Fruity taste, pleasantly refreshing with perfectly balanced texture.	0,751	550 CZK
Prosecco Superiore Asolo Conti Ricanti extra brut, spumante In the glass it richly pearls, the smell resembles apples, apricots and white flowers.	0,751	690 CZK

CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Bouché Père & Fils Bouché Cuvée resérveé brut The taste is balanced and elegant, it contains traces of citrus and roasted almonds.	0,751	1 450 CZK
Moet & Chandon Moet Chandon Imperial brut champagne Three varieties of wine in the form of Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut. 45 % Pinot Noir, 35 % Pinot Meunier a 20 % Chardonnay bring together a harmonious fruity taste.	0,751	2 150 CZK
Veuve Clicquet Vueve Clicquot Ponsardin brut champagne Champaigne composed of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier creates a fresh fruity taste and aroma.	0,751	2 350 CZK
Grand Cru Tradition Blanc de Noirs Brut Michel Arnould, Montagne de Reims, Francie Champagne brut 100% Pinot Noir grown in the Grand Cru terroir in Verzenay - elegant and comprehensive in its origin.	0,751	2 450 CZK
Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc Pierre Peters, Cote des Blancs, Francie Champagne Cuvée brut Chardonnay z Cote des Blancs – fresh, sharp and mineral, pleasantly round with hints of grapefruits and nuts.	0,751	2 200 CZK



WHITE WINES

Grüner Veltliner Mádl Winery, Czech Republic dry, country wine A variety with a typical floral aroma and a higher content of fresh acidity.	0,751	360 CZK
Müller Thurgau Mádl Winery, Czech Republic dry, country wine Youthful fresh wine. The fragrance is dominated by the delicate aroma of flowering black elderberry and baked bread.	0,751	360 CZK
Ryzlink vlašský ZD Němčičky, Czech Republic dry, country wine Refreshing wine with fruit – mineral aromatic and balanced acidity and residual sugar.	0,751	360 CZK
Sauvignon Dufek Winery, Svatobořice Mistřín, Czech Republic medium-dry, country wine This wine has a very strong aroma of overripe peaches to blackcurrants. The wine is full and harmonious.	0,751	390 CZK
Hibernal Omasta Winery, Czech Republic medium-dry, selection of grapes The fragrance contains delicate floral notes with a spicy character. Taste is very pleasant and distinctly fruity.	0,751	590 CZK
Ryzlink Rýnský Sonberk Winery, Czech Republic dry, late harvest Aroma of dried apricots, beeswax and honey, the taste is spicy and mineral with a dominant citrus fruitiness.	0,751	590 CZK
Rulandské Šedé Mádl Winery, Czech Republic dry, cabinet The harmonious aroma of ripe apricots and peaches elegantly complements earthy taste of this wine.	0,751	620 CZK
Ryzlink vlašský Traditional Line Mikrosvín, Czech Republic dry, late harvest Matured grapes gave rise to wine with aroma of dried crosses and rosins.	0,751	690 CZK



Chardonnay Obelisk Winery, Czech Republic dry, late harvest The first part was matured in barrique oak barrels. The second part in stainless steel tanks. 10 months mixed on fine yeast sediment.	0,751	690 CZK
Pálava Vinice Hnanice, Czech Republic semi-sweet, selection of grapes The wine has the aroma of blooming roses, geranium and forest honey, which you can also be found in the taste along with spices, overripe tangerines.	0,751	590 CZK
Sauvignon Blanc Famille Bougrier, Vin de France, France dry wine In taste you will feel the tones of lime, green apple, torture and white peach.	0,751	550 CZK
Pinot Grigio Icastelli, Veneto, Italy dry wine Taste is fresh after green apples and bread crust.	0,751	390 CZK
Pinot Grigio Tenuta di Corte Giacobbe, Veneto, Italy dry wine The aroma of fresh fruit, ripe pear and banana.	0,751	670 CZK
Ligan la Rifra Trebbiano di Lugana, Veneto, Italy dry wine Wine of the Trebbiano di Lugana variety, typical of the area around lake Lago di Garda.	0,751	690 CZK
Grüner Veltliner Johann Donabaum, Wachau, Austria dry wine The aroma of yellow fruit – apple, pear, and herbal nuances. Fresh, fruity, juicy, pleasantly balanced.	0,751	790 CZK
Riesling Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Germany dry wine The aroma of wine reminiscent of dried apricots and peaches complemented by a mineral tone.	0,751	690 CZK



Mercurey 1er Cru Clos Marcilly Blanc Les Héritiers Saint-Genys, Bourgogne, France dry wine Complex, expressive aroma of aca cane and hawthorn. Rich taste of exotic fruit, delicate aroma of hazelnuts.	0,751	1 900 CZK
Sauvignon Blanc Sileni, Marlborough, New Zealand dry wine In the smell and taste you will find tropical fruits, green grass, nettle tones and freshly torn herbs.	0,751	850 CZK
Grüner Veltliner F.X. Pichler, Federspiel Loibner, Wachau, Rakousko suché Vůně decentní, ale bohatá, připomínající zralá jablíčka, cukrový meloun nebo mango, v pozadí s jemnými tóny kouře.	0,751	1 750 CZK
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Clos Saint-Jean L,es Héritiers Saint-Genys, Bourgogne, France dry wine The aroma is full of citrus, butter pastry and flowers. The taste is fruity, juicy and ends with a trace of nuts.	0,751	3 800 CZK

ROSE WINES

Cuvé rosé Mádl Winery, Czech Republic medium-dry, country wine Intense fruity taste of cherries and raspberries in yogurt or cream.	0,751	360 CZK
Miralý Rosé Intrigant Tenuta Montecchiesi, Toscana, Italy dry wine A touch of forest strawberries, currants, but also citrus.	0,751	590 CZK



RED WINES

Zweigeltrebe Mádl Winery, Czech Republic dry, country wine The aroma is dominated by ripe plum and black cherry. The taste is delicate with a low trace of tannins, which hides the taste of forest fruit.	0,751	360 CZK
Cabernet Moravia Sedlák Winery, Czech Republic dry, country wine The wine is dark red in colour with a rich cabernet aroma, which passes into fruity aromas and tastes reminiscent of forest blackberries, cherries with a harmonious and pleasant tannins.	0,751	390 CZK
Frankovka Dufek Winery, Czech Republic dry, county wine The wine has a pleasant spice associated with fruitiness. In the aroma of well-matured grapes, you will find black cherries.	0,751	390 CZK
Cabernet Sauvignon Hradil Winery, Czech Republic dry, late harvest Wine of ruby colour with an intense aroma of blackcurrant and blackberries with a gentle oak tinge.	0,751	550 CZK
Merlot barrique Sedlák Winery, Czech Republic dry, selection of grapes The wine stands out for its harmonious tannins and elegant after- seasoning.	0,751	620 CZK
Pinot Noir barrique Dufek Winery, Czech Republic dry, selection of grapes Taste with very fine tannins and great fullness.	0,751	650 CZK
Nero d'Avola Barone di Bernaj, Sicilia, Italy dry wine Dry wine of ruby red colour, slightly spicy aromas with tones of blackberries, blueberries.	0,751	590 CZK
Pinot Noir L. Tramier, Vin de France, France dry wine Fine wine with the aroma of forest berry fruit and flavours with undertones of licoricey and herbs.	0,751	570 CZK



Primitivo Cantine De Falco, Puglia, Italy dry wine	0,751	620 CZK
Intensive aroma of black berry fruit with delicate floral tones. Rioja Crianza	0,751	690 CZK
Leza Garcia, Rioja, Spain dry wine The smell of red fruit with spices and herbs. The flavour of blackberries, cherries, toast and vanilla is complemented by spicy tones.		
Malbec 505 Casarena, Mendoza, Argentina dry wine Dark ruby colour and rich fragrance. Ripe fruit with a hint of roasting is	0,751	750 CZK
mixed with the spiciness and aroma of vanilla, a hint of smoke at the end.		
Côtes du Rhône Villages Cuvée Sabrine A. Brunel, Rhône, France dry wine Intense pomegranate paint. Fragrance after ripe red fruit, violets and	0,751	690 CZK
currant with a woody touch.		
Barolo DOCG Bosio, Piemonte, Italy dry wine	0,751	1 250 CZK
Red forest fruit flavour, mint, vanilla and licoricey in the background.		
3 de 3000 Mer, CaSg, Garnacha Bodega Pago Avlés, Aragon, Spain dry wine	0,751	1 450 CZK
Red cuvée: Merlot, Cabernet – Sauvignon and Garnacha. In the aroma there is fruit, vanilla, spices and minerals.		
Chianti When We Dance BIO DOCG Tenuta II Palagio, Tostana, Italy dry wine	0,751	990 CZK
The colour is dark purple. Thanks to the ripening on oak barrels barrique, the bouquet resembles a reduction of berries and vanilla.		
Amarone Dal Cerro, Veneto, Italy dry wine The aroma of ripe fruit with tones of chocolate.	0,751	1 950 CZK
Federico Secondo Matta Rosso Castello Vicchiomaggio, Toscana, Itaty dry wine 100 % Merlot. Delicious wine with velvety tannins. The colour is red,	0,751	7 900 CZK
ruby.		



Château Rose Sainte Croix Listrac-Médoc, Bordeaux, France dry Wine with ruby color. Aroma with tones of caramelized sugar, currant cake with crumb, nougat and spices. In the taste of traces of cherries, cranberries.	0,751	750 CZK
Gevrey-Chambertin Domaine Duroché, Bourgogne – Côte de Nuits, France dry Wine dominated by red fruit and dark currants with a subtle touch of earthiness. The taste of the wine is voluminous and slightly mineral with a rustic touch.	0,751	2 900 CZK
Château Petit Gravet Ainé Château Gaillard, Bordeaux – St. Emilion, France dry The combination of Cabernet Franc and Merlot varieties and maturation in new oak barrels has achieved a first-class wine that will please for the next 15 years. The wine is dominated by tones of pepper, black raspberries and fine dust.	0,751	2 700 CZK
Hermitage Rouge Farconnet J. L. Chave Selection, Cotes du Rhone, France dry A wine with beautiful purity and elegance that is full of power. In the end, mineral tones appear in the taste, which are accompanied by fine tannins.	0,751	2 800 CZK